

MASENO UNIVERSITY

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR - ACADEMIC & STUDENT AFFAIRS

TEMPORARY STUDENT'S IDENTIFICATION CARD

This to confirm that Mr./Mrs./Miss	
Has been duly registered by the Academic Division of Maseno University of study. His/her details are as below.	sity for his/her first Academic Year
ADMISSION NUMBER:	
Any assistance accorded to him/her will be highly appreciated.	
FOR: REGISTRAR, ACADEMIC & STUDENT AFFAIRS	
MASENO UNIVERSITY	ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED 1
SENON SERVICE OF SYSTEMACE	MSU/RASA/F.12
MASENO UNIVERSITY	
	CTUDENT AFFAIRC
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR – ACADEMIC & TEMPORARY STUDENT'S IDENTIFICA	
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR - ACADEMIC &	TION CARD
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR – ACADEMIC & TEMPORARY STUDENT'S IDENTIFICA	TION CARD

FOR: REGISTRAR, ACADEMIC & STUDENT AFFAIRS

Any assistance accorded to him/her will be highly appreciated.

